Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Chandrapur
Fee Structure : Session 2022-23
Bachelor of Arts (BA) - AIDED

DEENS B.A.l B.A. Il B. A.lll

100 100 100 100 100 100
120 120 120 120 120 120
[ 9 |identitycargxx*x | 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
100 100 100 100 100 100
125 125 125 125 125 125
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
[ |rotalAmount ] 145 1150 1950 145 875 1675 145 875 1675

Note :

1 If the Student Choose The Geography Subject Then Student should Pay Labouratory Fees. 400 Rs.

2 If the student come form other university then student should pay Enroliment Fees 125 Rs. And Immigration Fees 100 Rs.

3 Student should pay 150 Rs. Wherever Environmental Studies subject prescribed in syllabus.

4 All the scholarship holders/Govt. fees concession holders have to pay fees as per the given fees schedule at the time of admission. It

is mandatory to pay all the fees within 7 days after scholarship/ Concession is granted (the amount deposited to student’s account by
Gouvt. for college fee).



Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Chandrapur
Fee Structure : Session 2022-23
Bachelor of Arts (BA) - NON-AIDED

NON-AIDED
Details B.AI B.A I
0.I/Fs 0.I/Fs G.O.I/ FS

| 1 [rutonree 5496 5496 5496
100 100 100 100 100 100
| 4 |labouratoryFeeqm) |

| 5 [labouratoryFee(sei) |

[ 6 |ubrayFee ] 300 300 300 300 300 300
300 300 300 300 300 300
| 8 |extracurricular Activities | 150 150 150 150 150 150
| 9 |Medical xaminationFee | 30 30 30 30 30 30
| 10 [Physical Efficiencyree | 30 30 30 30 30 30
100 100 100 100 100 100
100 100 100 100 100 100
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320
125 125

125 125 125 125 125 125
5 s 5 s 55
5 s 5 s 5 s
5 5 5 5 5 s
2% 25 2% 2 2% 25
5 5 5 5 55
HE i 5 s
0 10 0 10 0 10
150 150

50 50 50 50 50 50
0 30 30 30 30 30
U NSS Scheme Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
0 20 2 0 20 2 20 20 2
0 20 2 0 20 2 20 20 2
30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
DT 10c0 2720 8216 1060 2445 7941 1060 2445 7941

Note :

1 If the Student Choose The Geography Subject Then Student should Pay Labouratory Fees. 1374 Rs.
2 If the student come form other university then student should pay Enroliment Fees 125 Rs. And Immigration Fees 100 Rs.

3 Student should pay 150 Rs. Wherever Environmental Studies subject prescribed in syllabus.

4 All the scholarship holders/Govt. fees concession holders have to pay fees as per the given fees schedule at the time of admission. It
is mandatory to pay all the fees within 7 days after scholarship/ Concession is granted (the amount deposited to student's account by
Gouvt. for college fee).



